4$ Flooi Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, MountRoad, AnnaSalai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia - 600 002
438245.;

r: +91444299 sooo I F: +91 44 4299 5050 1 <otpora@equiias.in I www.equrta$ank.com lTollFre€r 18m 1031222 lClNNo:l-65I9tT!1993P1C025280

Reserve Price: Rs.8r42,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: RS,84,2OO/- (Rupees Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundrei Onty). U.,/
),1\,/, 1\

E BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Assessment No.5519A(old no 4705), Situated At Rajaji Nagar, Birur Town, Kadur Talu( Chikkamagalur

[...]

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to
earth both present and future and all easamentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to L9-12-2O25 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 pM.
Reserve Price: Rs.&42,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.84,20O/- (Rupees Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundred Onlv).

t=

Equit6 Small Finan@ Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas F.nance L.m.ted, 43 8 2 4 5 J

46 Floor, Phar€ ll, Spencer Plaza, No.759, Mount Road, Anna s:lai, Chenn i, Iamil Nadu, lndia _600m2